Datasheet
Huawei CloudEngine 16800
Switch Datasheet
Huawei CloudEngine 16800 uses innovative iLossless
algorithm to learn and train network-wide traffic, implement zero
packet loss and E2E μs-level latency, and achieve maximum
throughput.

For details about optical transceivers and cables, visit
Ordering Information
Basic Configuration
GX-RACK-01 A812-20 Assembly Rack(800 mm x 1200 mm x 2000 mm))
CE16804-AH CE16804 AC/HVDC assembly chassis
CE16804-DC CE16804 DC assembly chassis
CE16808-AH CE16808 AC/HVDC assembly chassis
CE16808-DC CE16808 DC assembly chassis
CE16816-AH CE16816 AC/HVDC assembly chassis
CE16816-DC CE16816 DC assembly chassis
Main Processing Unit
CE-MPUD-HALF CE16800 Main Processing Unit D (half-width)
CE-MPUE-HALF CE16800 Main Processing Unit E (half-width)
CE-MPUD-FULL CE16800 Main Processing Unit D (full-width)
CE-MPUE-FULL CE16800 Main Processing Unit E (full-width)
CE-MPUD-HALF2 CE16800 Main Processing Unit D-2 (half-width)
CE-MPUD-FULL2 CE16800 Main Processing Unit D-2 (full-width)
CE-MPUD-HALF3E CE16800 Main Processing Unit D-3E (half-width)
CE-MPUD-FULL3E CE16800 Main Processing Unit D-3E (full-width)
Switch Fabric Unit
CE-SFU04J-P CE16804 Switch Fabric Unit J-P
CE-SFU04H-P CE16804 Switch Fabric Unit H-P
CE-SFU08J-P CE16808 Switch Fabric Unit J-P
CE-SFU08H-P CE16808 Switch Fabric Unit H-P
CE-SFU16J-P CE16816 Switch Fabric Unit J-P
CE-SFU04F-G CE16804 Switch Fabric Unit F
CE-SFU04G-G CE16804 Switch Fabric Unit G
CE-SFU08F-G CE16808 Switch Fabric Unit F
CE-SFU08G-G CE16808 Switch Fabric Unit G
Huawei CloudEngine 16800 Switch
Datasheet(V3R20C10)
13
Switch Fabric Unit
CE-SFU16F-G CE16816 Switch Fabric Unit F
CE-SFU16G-G CE16816 Switch Fabric Unit G
CE-SFU04F-A CE16804 Switch Fabric Unit F-A
CE-SFU04G-A CE16804 Switch Fabric Unit G-A
CE-SFU08F-A CE16808 Switch Fabric Unit F-A
CE-SFU08F-H1E CE16808 Switch Fabric Unit F-H1E
CE-SFU04G-L CE16804 Switch Fabric Unit G-L
CE-SFU08G-L CE16808 Switch Fabric Unit G-L
CE-SFU16G-L CE16816 Switch Fabric Unit G-L
25GE Interface Card
CEL72XSHGA-P 72-port 25GE and 6-port 100GE interface card  (HG-P, SFP28，QSFP28)(CM)
CEL72XSHGA-P0 72-port 25GE and 6-port 100GE interface card with RTU bundle 0 (HGA-P, SFP28, QSFP28,
24*10GE+2*100GE port RTU, 3*(24*25GE capacity upgrade RTU))
CEL72XS-SAN0 72-port 25GE and 6-port 100GE SAN interface card with RTU bundle 0 (HGA-P, SFP28,
QSFP28, 24*10GE+2*100GE port RTU, 3*(24*25GE capacity upgrade RTU))
CEL72XS-SAN1 72-port 25GE and 6-port 100GE interface card with optical module bundle 1 (HGA-P, SFP28,
QSFP28, 24*10GE+2*100GE port RTU, 3*(24*25GE capacity upgrade RTU), 72*25GBase-
SR-MP)
CE-L48YSAJ 48-port 25GE and 4-port 100GE interface card (L-J, SFP28, QSFP28)
CE-L48YSJ 48-port 25GE interface card (L-J, SFP28)
40GE Interface Card
CEL24LQFD-G 24-port 40GE interface card (FD-G, QSFP+)
CEL36LQFD-G 36-port 40GE interface card (FD-G, QSFP+)
CEL36LQFD-A 36-port 40GE interface card (FD-A, QSFP+)
CE-L36LQJ 36-port 40GE interface card (L-J,QSFP+)
100GE Interface Card
CEL48CQHG-P 48-port 100GE interface card (HG-P, QSFP28)(CM)
CEL48CQHG-P0 48-port 100GE interface card with RTU bundle 0 (HG-P, QSFP28, 8*2*100GE port RTU)
CEL48CQ-SAN0 48-port 100GE SAN interface card with RTU bundle 0 (HG-P, QSFP28, 8*2*100GE port
RTU)
CEL48CQ-SAN1 48-port 100GE SAN interface card with optical module bundle 1 (HG-P, QSFP28, 8*2*100GE
port RTU, 48*100GBase-SR4-MP)
CEL18CQFD-G 18-port 100GE interface card (FD-G, QSFP28)
Huawei CloudEngine 16800 Switch Datasheet(V3R20C10) 14
100GE Interface Card
CEL36CQFD-G 36-port 100GE interface card (FD-G, QSFP28)
CEL18CQFD-A 18-Port-100GE Interface Card(FD, QSFP28)
CE-L36CQJ 36-port 100GE interface card (L-J, QSFP28)
CE-L24CQJ 24-port 100GE interface card (L-J, QSFP28)
400GE Interface Card
CEL36DQHG-P 36-port 400GE interface card (HG-P,QSFP-DD)
CEL48DQHG-P 48-port 400GE interface card (HG-P,QSFP-DD)
CEL36DQHG-X 36-port 400GE interface card (HG-X, QSFP-DD)
Power
PAH-3000WA 3000W Dual Inputs AC&HVDC Power Module
PDC-2200WC PSU-PDC-2200WC-PM2200W DC Power Supply
Hardware RTU